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TEACHERS RECRUITMENT BOARD, CHENNAI- 600006

Direct Recruitment for the post of Lecturers in Government Polytechnic
Colleges and Special Institutions (Engineering / Non-Engineering)

Mechanical Engineering

Provisional Selection List

S.No. ROLL NO. NAME GENDER DOB COMMUNITY PWD PSTM W.
MARKS PG M.PHIL PHD TEACH. EXP. TOTAL

MARKS
FINAL

STATUS TURN

1 19PT0205018259 GAJALAKSHMI S Female 1979-
05-21 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 89.4698 3 5 2 99.4698 Eligible MBC / DNC W 8

2 19PT0235119056 SONIYA T Female 1994-
08-24 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 98.95962 98.95962 Eligible MBC / DNC W 10

3 19PT0223077807 P VIJAYALAKSHMI Female 1984-
01-05 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 95.79635 3
W Teaching Experience

Certificate Not
Submitted.

98.79635 Eligible MBC / DNC W 9

4 19PT0225089009 KALAISELVI D Female 1984-
02-23 SC No No

Nil 93.6875 3 2 98.6875 Eligible SC W 4

5 19PT0235119009 KAVIPRIYA K Female 1993-
03-18 SC No No

Nil 95.79635 2 97.79635 Eligible SC W 5

6 19PT0206022124 KUNGAMMA S Female 1990-
03-12 SCA Yes No

Nil 94.74192 3
IM Over All Full-time
Experience is less than

2 Year
97.74192 Eligible SCA W 1

7 19PT0235115440 CHANTRABOSE R Male 1991-
02-21 SC No Yes

Nil 96.85077

W
Equivalence

GO not
Produced.

96.85077 Eligible SC T 4

8 19PT0204013840 Kalpana K Female 1994-
02-09 SC No No

Nil 96.85077 96.85077 Eligible SC W 6

9 19PT0238133468 VIJAYA BHARATHI D Female 1990-
05-30 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 91.57865 3 2 96.57865 Eligible MBC / DNC W 11

10 19PT0203001659 Durga Female 1988-
05-17 SC No No

Nil 90.52423 3 2 95.52423 Eligible SC W 7
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11 19PT0236124239 NALLISAIAMIZHTHU.
THA. VAA

Female 1994-
05-19

MBC / DNC No Yes
Nil

91.57865 3 94.57865 Eligible MBC / DNC W T 1

12 19PT0225088925 SUREKHA RATHI
SAMUNDI D Female 1984-

01-26 SC No No
Nil 89.19578 3 2 94.19578 Eligible SC W 8

13 19PT0208029130 GANESH BOOPATHY
V Male 1989-

05-10 MBC / DNC Yes No
Nil 88.41538 3 2 93.41538 Eligible MBC / DNC PWD CAT - III 1

14 19PT0204013867 JAYA GEETHA RANI
M Female 1994-

01-04 SC No Yes
Nil 91.57865 91.57865 Eligible SC W T 1

15 19PT0231093701 DILLIBABU M K Male 1995-
06-15 BC Yes No

Nil 91.57865 91.57865 Eligible BC PWD CAT - I 1

16 19PT0225089087 KARTHIKEYAN S Male 1996-
06-16 SCA No Yes

Nil 89.4698 89.4698 Eligible SCA T 1

17 19PT0235118880 Paramasivakumar Male 1987-
06-06 MBC / DNC Yes No

Nil 83.1609 3 86.1609 Eligible MBC /DNC PWD CAT - I 1

18 19PT0216061654 MAHALAKSHMI C Female 1993-
05-20 MBC / DNC Yes Yes

Nil 83.1609 3 86.1609 Eligible MBC / DNC W T 2

19 19PT0236124026 RAJKUMAR T Male 1989-
05-18 SC Yes No

Nil 81.14927 81.14927 Eligible SC PWD CAT - III 1

20 19PT0223079894 MANIKANDAN R Male 1991-
05-01 ST No Yes

Nil 73.65344 2 75.65344 Eligible ST T 1

21 19PT0212049894 PRIYA S Female 1996-
06-20 SCA No Yes

Nil 74.10858 74.10858 Eligible SCA W T 1

22 19PT0231093734 KEERTHANA Female 1993-
07-06 SC No Yes

Nil 71.54459 71.54459 Eligible SC W T 2

23 19PT0223077743 DEEPAK R Male 1994-
08-23 MBC / DNC Yes No

Nil 67.3269 3 70.3269 Eligible MBC / DNC PWD CAT - II 1

24 19PT0203001645 ATHIYA M A Female 1996-
11-07 BCM No No

Nil 69.43575 69.43575 Eligible BCM W 2

25 19PT0208029132 SUNGADURAISAMY
A Male 1991-

11-11 BC Yes No
Nil 58.8915 58.8915 Eligible BC PWD CAT -IV 1

26 19PT0213053575 MUKESH P Male 1996-
02-06 BC Yes No

Nil 57.83708 57.83708 Eligible BC W* PWD CAT - IV 1

27 19PT0231092773 Reginald Lourd Raj R Male 1989-
07-02 BC No No

Nil 162.22507 162.22507 Eligible GT 1

28 19PT0231092739 RAGHU B Male 1994- BC No No 161.17065 161.17065 Eligible GT 2
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02-05 Nil

29 19PT0235115122 ARUL M Male 1991-
04-15 BC No No

Nil 156.58527 3 159.58527 Eligible GT 3

30 19PT0208032112 SATHISKUMAR L Male 1994-
05-17 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 157.59108 157.59108 Eligible GT 4

31 19PT0231096568 GOKUL P Male 1998-
07-23 BC No No

Nil 157.59108 157.59108 Eligible GT 5

32 19PT0212051818 VIGNESHWARAN T Male 1992-
05-11 BC No No

Nil 153.78968 3 156.78968 Eligible GT 8

33 19PT0223081875 SURESH M Male 1991-
12-03 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 151.68083 3 2 156.68083 Eligible GT 7

34 19PT0231093510 SENTHILKUMAR R Male 1977-
07-22 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 153.56783 3 156.56783 Eligible GT 6

35 19PT0208029280 DIVYENTH A Male 1994-
10-07 BC No No

Nil 152.73525 3 155.73525 Eligible GT 12

36 19PT0212050143 LAWRENCE XAVIER
M Male 1992-

06-14 BC No No
Nil 150.6264 3 2 155.6264 Eligible GT 10

37 19PT0235115223 GODWIN RAJ R Male 1995-
06-28 SC No No

Nil 155.57946 155.57946 Eligible GT 13

38 19PT0235121606 TAMILARASAN G Male 1996-
07-01 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 155.57946 155.57946 Eligible GT 14

39 19PT0203001513 LAKSHMIKANDHAN
V Male 1992-

01-14 BC No No
Nil 152.56202 3

IM Over All Full-time
Experience is less than

2 Year
155.56202 Eligible GT 9

40 19PT0206022087 VENKATESH V K Male 1993-
07-03 BC No No

Nil 150.55039 3 2 155.55039 Eligible GT 11

41 19PT0228110633 JAYA KUMAR R Male 1983-
05-28 BC No No

Nil 151.68083 3 154.68083 Eligible GT 15

42 19PT0217062728 GOPAL G Male 1994-
04-07 BC No No

Nil 154.57364 154.57364 Eligible GT 17

43 19PT0212051739 VIKRAM K Male 1994-
12-08 BC No No

Nil 154.57364 154.57364 Eligible GT 18

44 19PT0225088982 MAHENDHRAN J Male 1995-
06-09 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 154.57364 154.57364 Eligible GT 19

45 19PT0235120041 NAVEEN S Male 1998- BC No No 154.57364 154.57364 Eligible GT 20
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07-05 Nil

46 19PT0211043303 Mariganesh A Male 1998-
11-12 BC No No

Nil 154.57364 154.57364 Eligible GT 21

47 19PT0203001517 VIGNESH R Male 1994-
02-19 BC No No

Nil 151.5562 3 154.5562 Eligible GT 16

48 19PT0231096852 LAKSHMI
NARAYANAN B Male 1995-

12-08 MBC / DNC No No
Nil 150.6264 3 153.6264 Eligible GT 24

49 19PT0208032224 RICHARD X Male 1995-
08-28 BC No No

Nil 152.73525 152.73525 Eligible GT 26

50 19PT0211045204 ALLWIN RAJA T Male 1996-
02-07 BC No No

Nil 151.5562 151.5562 Eligible GT 30

51 19PT0206022052 PADHMA T Female 1996-
06-15 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 151.5562 151.5562 Eligible GT W T 1

52 19PT0203007482 DHINESHRAJ K Male 1996-
10-23 OC No No

Nil 151.5562 151.5562 Eligible GT 31

53 19PT0232102561 KRISHNAMOORTHY
R Male 1997-

01-20 BC No No
Nil 151.5562 151.5562 Eligible GT 32

54 19PT0237127319 SOMURAJAN V Male 1974-
01-30 BC No No

Nil 149.54458

W
Equivalence

GO not
Produced.

2 151.54458 Eligible GT 28

55 19PT0231093892 D SUBARAGULAN Male 1993-
06-03 OC No No

Nil 150.6264 150.6264 Eligible GT 34

56 19PT0223077850 KARTHICK M P Male 1997-
07-10 BC No No

Nil 150.6264 150.6264 Eligible GT 36

57 19PT0214056831 SENTHIL KUMAR M Male 1998-
06-04 BC No No

Nil 150.55039 150.55039 Eligible GT 37

58 19PT0231093534 VIGNASH G Male 1995-
05-30 BC No No

Nil 147.53295 3 150.53295 Eligible GT 35

59 19PT0207024125 Emmanuel Nicholas Male 1981-
06-15 BC No No

Nil 140.49226 3 5 2 150.49226 Eligible BC 1

60 19PT0204014048 N SHARATH KUMAR Male 1995-
12-25 BC No No

Nil 149.57198 149.57198 Eligible BC 2

61 19PT0235121697 SARANKUMAR V Male 1997-
03-05 BC No No

Nil 149.57198 149.57198 Eligible BC 3
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62 19PT0232104007 VASANTHARAJ M Male 1996-
05-07

MBC / DNC No No
Nil

149.54458 149.54458 Eligible MBC / DNC 1

63 19PT0217064361 BARATH GAANTH M
S Male 1997-

09-03 BC No No
Nil 149.54458 149.54458 Eligible BC 4

64 19PT0228109863 DON VINIT X V Male 1998-
05-30 BC No No

Nil 149.54458 149.54458 Eligible BC 5

65 19PT0231098069 NAGARAJ M Male 1990-
03-27 BC No No

Nil 146.40871 3 149.40871 Eligible BC 6

66 19PT0212050160 Manoj Prabakar D Male 1994-
10-07 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 146.40871 3 149.40871 Eligible MBC / DNC 2

67 19PT0234106166 RAGUL R S GODFRAY Male 1995-
06-03 BC No No

Nil 148.53876 148.53876 Eligible BC 8

68 19PT0211046606 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN
S Male 1997-

02-21 BC No No
Nil 148.53876 148.53876 Eligible BC 9

69 19PT0235115377 ARAVINTHARAJ.K Male 1996-
03-21 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 148.51756 148.51756 Eligible MBC / DNC 3

70 19PT0224087350 MANOJKUMAR M V Male 1997-
09-01 BC No No

Nil 148.51756 148.51756 Eligible BC 10

71 19PT0212052315 SANKARA
NARAYANAN M G Male 1998-

02-28 BC No No
Nil 148.51756 148.51756 Eligible BC 11

72 19PT0223079609 GUNASEKAR T Male 1993-
07-07 BC No No

Nil 143.5097 3 2 148.5097 Eligible BC 7

73 19PT0214056860 Jeyabalaganesh G Male 1991-
04-27 BC No No

Nil 145.35428 3 148.35428 Eligible BC 13

74 19PT0238135725 sivakumar s Male 1993-
07-26 BC No No

Nil 147.53295 147.53295 Eligible BC 14

75 19PT0211046675 VIBIN B Male 1987-
09-15 BC No No

Nil 142.50388 3 2 147.50388 Eligible BC 12

76 19PT0225088260 SELVAKUMAR T Male 1991-
07-03 BC No No

Nil 147.46313 147.46313 Eligible BC 15

77 19PT0214056909 MOHAMED
MUSTHAFA S Male 1996-

02-04 BCM No No
Nil 147.46313 147.46313 Eligible BCM 1

78 19PT0223077914 BALAJI A Male 1991-
07-16 SC No No

Nil 144.29986 3 147.29986 Eligible SC 1

79 19PT0203004092 VENUGOPAL V Male 1991- BC No No 144.29986 3 147.29986 Eligible BC 16
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11-07 Nil

80 19PT0231092630 SATHIYARAJ C Male 1991-
07-10 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 146.52714 146.52714 Eligible MBC / DNC 4

81 19PT0228112521 BALAKRISHNASIVA Male 1996-
11-07 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 146.52714 146.52714 Eligible MBC / DNC 5

82 19PT0208032087 SANTHOSHKUMAR M Male 1997-
04-05 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 146.52714 146.52714 Eligible MBC / DNC 6

83 19PT0223079556 DHANESHKUMAR A Male 1989-
05-24 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 141.49807 3 2 146.49807 Eligible MBC / DNC 7

84 19PT0223077653 BALAKRISHNAN S Male 1989-
06-11 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 141.49807 3 2 146.49807 Eligible MBC / DNC 8

85 19PT0212050085 BALAMURUGAN S Male 1997-
07-01 BC No No

Nil 146.40871 146.40871 Eligible BC 22

86 19PT0203001746 DARWIN ANTONY
SAHAYA VIVEK A Male 1995-

01-20 BC No No
Nil 143.24544 3 146.24544 Eligible BC 18

87 19PT0204013764 KAMALRAJ N Male 1995-
05-03 BC No No

Nil 145.52132 145.52132 Eligible BC 19

88 19PT0231096597 HARIPRASAD T Male 1995-
11-12 BC No No

Nil 145.52132 145.52132 Eligible BC 20

89 19PT0231093603 ARUN KUMAR P Male 1996-
12-17 BC No No

Nil 145.52132 145.52132 Eligible BC 21

90 19PT0217072268 GOKULPRASATH S Male 1993-
12-29 BC No No

Nil 142.50388 3 145.50388 Eligible BC 17

91 19PT0235118934 P. PAVENTHAN Male 1979-
06-05 SC No No

Nil 140.49226 3 2 145.49226 Eligible SC 2

92 19PT0217068093 KUMAR R Male 1988-
07-07 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 140.49226 3 2 145.49226 Eligible MBC / DNC 9

93 19PT0223081634 SATHYARAJ A Male 1989-
06-07 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 140.49226 3 2 145.49226 Eligible MBC / DNC 10

94 19PT0208028135 MOHAN RAJ M Male 1994-
08-09 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 145.35428
IM Teaching

Experience Certificate
Not Submitted.

145.35428 Eligible MBC / DNC 11

95 19PT0208032237 sakthivel s Male 1995-
01-29 SC No No

Nil 145.35428 145.35428 Eligible SC 3

96 19PT0208029261 CHANDHRU A Male 1990- BC No No 142.19101 3 145.19101 Eligible BC 23
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06-17 Nil

97 19PT0223079885 MADHANBABU C Male 1992-
12-14 BC No No

Nil 142.19101 3 145.19101 Eligible BC 24

98 19PT0208032268 SATHISH KUMAR P Male 1996-
05-28 SC No No

Nil 142.19101 3 145.19101 Eligible SC 4

99 19PT0217064485 EDISON R Male 1994-
05-09 BC No No

Nil 144.51551 144.51551 Eligible BC 25

100 19PT0238133439 RAMKUMAR D Male 1997-
10-02 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 144.51551 144.51551 Eligible MBC / DNC 12

101 19PT0214055394 BASKARAPANDIAN K Male 1998-
06-10 SC No No

Nil 144.51551 144.51551 Eligible SC 5

102 19PT0223081604 SANTHOSHKUMAR P Male 1994-
03-17 BC No No

Nil 141.49807 3 144.49807 Eligible BC 28

103 19PT0235121642 VIGNESH S Male 1991-
01-15 BC No No

Nil 139.48644 3 2 144.48644 Eligible BC 26

104 19PT0228110684 KARTHIKEYAN T Male 1996-
09-26 BC No No

Nil 141.13659 3 144.13659 Eligible BC 29

105 19PT0236124136 JAGADESAN G Male 1991-
09-19 BC No No

Nil 143.5097

W
Equivalence

GO not
Produced.

143.5097 Eligible BC 27

106 19PT0212051722 VIGNESH M Male 1995-
05-26 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 143.5097 143.5097 Eligible MBC / DNC 13

107 19PT0237128315 PRABANJAN R Male 1996-
01-18 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 143.5097 143.5097 Eligible MBC / DNC 14

108 19PT0207024155 VIGNESH E Male 1996-
05-23 SC No No

Nil 143.5097 143.5097 Eligible SC 6

109 19PT0217064296 ARUN A Male 1997-
04-24 BC No No

Nil 143.5097 143.5097 Eligible BC 30

110 19PT0223077589 M SENTHIL KUMAR Male 1977-
05-19 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 136.469 5 2 143.469 Eligible MBC / DNC 15

111 19PT0237127470 Anandharaj J Male 1996-
11-23 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 143.24544 143.24544 Eligible MBC / DNC 18

112 19PT0214056913 MONISH S Male 1998-
01-16 SC No No

Nil 143.24544 143.24544 Eligible SC 7
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113 19PT0232100698 A NAVEENKUMAR Male 1994-
03-16

MBC / DNC No No
Nil

140.08216 3 143.08216 Eligible MBC / DNC 16

114 19PT0235115245 Jegatheesh s Male 1994-
05-08 BC No Yes

Nil 142.50388 142.50388 Eligible GT T 1

115 19PT0203007582 MATHANKUMAR M Male 1996-
04-15 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 142.50388 142.50388 Eligible MBC / DNC 17

116 19PT0223079674 KARTHIKEYAN R Male 1996-
11-27 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 142.50388 142.50388 Eligible MBC / DNC 19

117 19PT0217070435 R SARAVANAN Male 1984-
05-22 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 139.48644 3 142.48644 Eligible MBC / DNC 20

118 19PT0236126019 SANJEEVKUMAR K Male 1994-
07-20 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 142.19101 142.19101 Eligible MBC / DNC 21

119 19PT0208032076 SANJEEV J Male 1990-
05-20 SC No No

Nil 138.48063 3 141.48063 Eligible SC 8

120 19PT0223084730 P SHANMUGAM Male 1984-
05-10 SC No No

Nil 140.49226 140.49226 Eligible SC 9

121 19PT0232100617 KARTHIKEYAN S Male 1985-
12-13 SC No No

Nil 135.46319 3 2 140.46319 Eligible SC 10

122 19PT0214055413 GOPINATH K Male 1997-
12-16 SC No No

Nil 139.48644 139.48644 Eligible SC 11

123 19PT0208032090 Sarathkumar C Male 1995-
03-25 ST No No

Nil 136.469 3 139.469 Eligible ST 1

124 19PT0234106141 PAECHIMUTHU G Male 1997-
08-12 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 138.48063 138.48063 Eligible GT T 2

125 19PT0212051743 Vinoth Kumaar I Male 1996-
11-10 SC No No

Nil 137.47482 137.47482 Eligible SC 13

126 19PT0231097962 NIRMALRAJ K Male 1993-
01-14 SC No No

Nil 134.45738 3 137.45738 Eligible SC 12

127 19PT0208032132 SHAZEB L Male 1998-
02-12 BCM No No

Nil 136.469 136.469 Eligible BCM 2

128 19PT0208028930 BALAMANI P Female 1988-
04-20 BC No No

Nil 131.43994 3 2 136.43994 Eligible GT W 1

129 19PT0237129185 VELMURUGAN T Male 1993-
05-15 BC No Yes

Nil 131.43994 3 2 136.43994 Eligible GT T 3

130 19PT0210042145 HEMALATHA B Female 1996- BC No No 135.86447 135.86447 Eligible GT W 2
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12-28 Nil

131 19PT0224087351 MARIMUTHU B Male 1992-
12-04 SC No No

Nil 131.64677 3 134.64677 Eligible SC 15

132 19PT0231092830 SATHISH KUMAR T Male 1986-
11-09 SC No No

Nil 129.53792 3 2 134.53792 Eligible SC 14

133 19PT0232100726 ARUNACHALAM P Male 1993-
05-25 SC No No

Nil 129.53792 3 2 134.53792 Eligible SC 16

134 19PT0228110611 MADASAMY S Male 1992-
02-21 SC No No

Nil 127.41668 3 2 132.41668 Eligible SC 17

135 19PT0217064604 DHAMODHARAN B Male 1992-
02-23 SCA No No

Nil 128.4835 3 131.4835 Eligible SCA 1

136 19PT0211046001 PRASAD D Male 1988-
06-18 SC No No

Nil 128.4225 3 131.4225 Eligible SC 18

137 19PT0203001597 Farooq Nizamuddin Papa
A Male 1993-

12-04 BCM No No
Nil 128.4225 3 131.4225 Eligible BCM 3

138 19PT0208028136 MOHAN RAM G Male 1996-
05-26 SCA No No

Nil 129.53792 129.53792 Eligible SCA 2

139 19PT0237128335 MOHAMED JAAFAR K Male 1997-
09-22 BCM No No

Nil 129.53792 129.53792 Eligible BCM 4

140 19PT0238135609 SELVARAJ V Male 1997-
11-01 SC No No

Nil 129.42831 129.42831 Eligible SCA 3

141 19PT0232101598 PRAKASH U Male 1992-
08-02 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 124.2658 3 2 129.2658 Eligible GT T 4

142 19PT0210042221 SIVA V Male 1997-
06-03 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 128.4835 128.4835 Eligible GT T 5

143 19PT0204013843 ABHINAYA M Female 1996-
03-16 BC No No

Nil 127.42907 127.42907 Eligible GT W 3

144 19PT0211045246 BASHEER AHAMMED
R Male 1993-

05-21 BCM No Yes
Nil 127.41668 127.41668 Eligible GT T 6

145 19PT0217067915 IVIN M Male 1995-
02-15 SCA No No

Nil 127.41668 127.41668 Eligible SCA 4

146 19PT0223079686 KAVIYARASU K Male 1996-
06-03 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 127.41668 127.41668 Eligible GT T 7

147 19PT0217062676 PRIYA P Female 1997-
09-03 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 126.41087 126.41087 Eligible GT W 4
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148 19PT0232100614 VIMALA K Female 1996-
06-04

MBC / DNC No Yes
Nil

123.39343 3 126.39343 Eligible GT W T 3

149 19PT0225089004 ESTHER RANI G Female 1993-
05-22 BC No Yes

Nil 126.37465 126.37465 Eligible GT W T 2

150 19PT0237129286 Tamizharasan G Male 1994-
10-24 BC No Yes

Nil 126.37465 126.37465 Eligible GT T 8

151 19PT0223077783 LAVANYAA P Female 1998-
02-03 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 126.37465 126.37465 Eligible GT W 5

152 19PT0211045183 Siva Sankari S R Female 1997-
02-08 OC No No

Nil 125.40506 125.40506 Eligible GT W 6

153 19PT0238133192 AARTHI P Female 1995-
04-29 BC No No

Nil 124.39924 124.39924 Eligible GT W 7

154 19PT0231093524 Kamesh A Male 1995-
05-25 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 124.39924 124.39924 Eligible GT T 9

155 19PT0225088904 KANAKARANI V Female 1995-
11-10 OC No No

Nil 124.39924 124.39924 Eligible GT W 8

156 19PT0201000172 KASTHURI B Female 1996-
01-15 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 124.2658 124.2658 Eligible GT W 9

157 19PT0235118987 ANTONY RUFEENA D Female 1997-
05-26 BC No No

Nil 123.21138 123.21138



Eligible GT W 10

158 19PT0231093629 BALAMURUGAN G Male 1995-
07-05 BC No Yes

Nil 122.38762 122.38762 Eligible BC T 1

159 19PT0216061671 KALAINITHI P Male 1995-
02-18 BC No Yes

Nil 120.37599 120.37599 Eligible BC T 2

160 19PT0203001492 SAJITHA R Female 1975-
07-06 OC No No

Nil 115.34692 3 2 120.34692 Eligible GT W 11

161 19PT0204013703 UMA MYTHILI R Female 1988-
01-26 BC No No

Nil 115.34692 3 2 120.34692 Eligible GT W 12

162 19PT0234106134 Selvasugi Female 1994-
06-02 BC No Yes

Nil 117.35855 117.35855



Eligible BC W T 1

163 19PT0231093775 SELVA KUMAR V Male 1996-
05-21 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 116.88483 116.88483



Eligible MBC / DNC T 1

164 19PT0238133442 JEYA GIRUBHA R Female 1989-
07-31 SC No No

Nil 113.72156 3 116.72156



Eligible GT W 13

165 19PT0206022138 MEGALA Female 1993- BC No Yes 111.61271 3 2 116.61271 Eligible GT W T 4
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05-02 Nil

166 19PT0231092778 RIYAS MYDHEEN M Male 1993-
01-08 BCM No Yes

Nil 115.83041 115.83041



Eligible BCM T 1

167 19PT0231093716 CHARUMATHI T Female 1996-
08-31 OC No No

Nil 115.83041 115.83041



Eligible GT W 14

168 19PT0226091791 A Mystica Female 1994-
09-01 BC No No

Nil 115.34692

W PG
Obtained

from
Foregin

University
But

Equivalent
Certificate

from
Association

of Indian
University

is not
Produced.

115.34692



Eligible GT W 16

169 19PT0217062695 MOHANA
PRIYADHARSHINI S Female 1997-

06-11 BC No No
Nil 115.34692 115.34692



Eligible BC W 1

170 19PT0217072346 GOWRI SANKAR C Male 1993-
06-25 BC No Yes

Nil 111.61271 3 114.61271



Eligible BC T 3

171 19PT0223077802 NANDHINI N Female 1992-
08-15 BC No No

Nil 109.50386 3 2 114.50386



Eligible GT W 15

172 19PT0203001419 MANJULA J Female 1990-
03-13 BC No No

Nil 114.34111 114.34111



Eligible BC W 2

173 19PT0203001498 SOWMYA M Female 1992-
06-26 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 110.31786 3
IM Over All Full-time
Experience is less than

2 Year
113.31786



Eligible MBC / DNC W 1

174 19PT0223077829 SANTHIA S Female 1995-
04-10 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 108.44944 3 111.44944



Eligible MBC / DNC W 2

175 19PT0217062842 GOLDIN PRISCILLA C
P Female 1989-

12-23 BC No No
Nil 106.34059 3 2 111.34059



Eligible BC W 3

176 19PT0207025141 SELVENDRAN V M K Male 1997-
04-12 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 111.32367 111.32367



Eligible MBC / DNC T 2

177 19PT0225088124 MURALI A Male 1992-
06-09 SC No Yes

Nil 109.31204 2 111.31204



Eligible SC T 1
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178 19PT0236124079 USHARANI R Female 1992-
06-12

BC No No
Nil

106.2946 3 2 111.2946 Eligible BC W 4

179 19PT0235115344 Sakthivel R Male 1995-
05-24 BC No Yes

Nil 110.55829 110.55829



Eligible BC T 4

180 19PT0211044637 JAGADHARANI V Female 1997-
04-08 BC No No

Nil 110.55829 110.55829



Eligible BC W 5

181 19PT0226091816 Madhumathi M Female 1997-
07-23 BC No No

Nil 110.55829 110.55829



Eligible BC W 6

182 19PT0238135852 SANTHANA KUMAR
A Male 1998-

05-26 SC No Yes
Nil 110.55829 110.55829



Eligible SC T 2

183 19PT0207024190 ASHOKKUMAR K Male 1993-
04-06 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 107.30042 3 110.30042



Eligible MBC / DNC T 3

184 19PT0226091792 GOWMARI A Female 1993-
05-10 BC No Yes

Nil 109.31204

IM Teaching
Experience Certificate

Not
Submitted. IM Teaching
Experience Certificate

Not Submitted.

109.31204 Eligible BC W T 2

185 19PT0231093485 Mageswari P Female 1994-
07-01 BC No No

Nil 106.2946 3 109.2946 Eligible BC W 7

186 19PT0223077859 VENKATESAN R Male 1994-
04-18 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 108.44944 108.44944 Eligible MBC / DNC T 4

187 19PT0210042096 VINODHINI R Female 1995-
10-13 SC No No

Nil 108.30623 108.30623 Eligible SC W 1

188 19PT0205018127 R DEIVAKUMAR Male 1977-
06-15 MBC / DNC Yes No

Nil 105.28879 3
IM Over All Full-time
Experience is less than

2 Year
108.28879 Eligible GT W* PWD CAT - II 1

189 19PT0203001706 RAMYA SURESH Female 1989-
01-15 BC No No

Nil 103.17732 3 2 108.17732 Eligible BC W 8

190 19PT0228110530 HARIHARASUTHAN S Male 1993-
03-08 BC No Yes

Nil 107.30042 107.30042 Eligible BC T 5

191 19PT0207026497 Prakash M Male 1997-
06-27 BC No Yes

Nil 107.30042 107.30042 Eligible BC T 6

192 19PT0210042118 ANJALI RAJACHITRA
N Female 1991-

11-03 BC No No
Nil 102.12289 3 2 107.12289 Eligible BC W 9

193 19PT0203001683 KRISHNAA M V Female 1996-
04-07

MBC / DNC No No
Nil

106.34059 106.34059 Eligible MBC / DNC W 3
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194 19PT0214058069 SIVARAJAN C Male 1991-
08-15 BC No Yes

Nil 106.2946 106.2946 Eligible BC T 7

195 19PT0217062681 B Bhavadharani Female 1995-
12-17 BC No No

Nil 103.27716 3 106.27716 Eligible BC W 10

196 19PT0232102682 KARTHIK S Male 1993-
03-27 BC No Yes

Nil 103.17732 3 106.17732 Eligible BC T 8

197 19PT0231095475 VIJAYARAJ R Male 1992-
12-20 BC No Yes

Nil 105.28879 105.28879 Eligible BC T 9

198 19PT0232100649 ARULPANDIYAN N Male 1997-
06-11 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 105.28879 105.28879 Eligible MBC / DNC T 5

199 19PT0237127435 NITHYA G Female 1998-
07-05 BC No Yes

Nil 105.28617 105.28617 Eligible BC W T 3

200 19PT0234106109 KANMANI MATHANA
M Female 1996-

06-07 BC No No
Nil 102.27135 3 105.27135 Eligible BC W 13

201 19PT0214055328 R SUBHAA Female 1976-
11-18 BC No No

Nil 95.23066 3 5 2 105.23066 Eligible BC W 11

202 19PT0203001671 J LILLY MERCY Female 1979-
11-13 BC No No

Nil 94.74192 3 5 2 104.74192 Eligible BC W 12

203 19PT0236124036 ANISA THASLIM A Female 1991-
06-02 BCM No No

Nil 100.25972 3
IM Over All Full-time
Experience is less than

2 Year
103.25972 Eligible BCM W 1

204 19PT0234106281 SIVA PARVATHI T Female 1996-
11-27 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 103.17732 103.17732 Eligible MBC / DNC W 4

205 19PT0223077643 SINDHUJA P Female 1991-
08-02 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 97.24228 3 2 102.24228 Eligible MBC / DNC W 5

206 19PT0237130488 ILAVARASAN S Male 1992-
07-29 MBC / DNC No Yes

Nil 98.95962 3 101.95962 Eligible MBC / DNC T 6

207 19PT0203001416 GANESH R Male 1990-
03-07 BC Yes No

Nil 96.23647 3 2 101.23647 Eligible GT PWD CAT - I 1

208 19PT0207026550 JEYARAM S Male 1991-
05-22 SC No Yes

Nil 97.9052 3 100.9052 Eligible SC T 3

209 19PT0235118937 PREETHI P Female 1994-
07-15 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 100.25972 100.25972 Eligible MBC / DNC W 6

210 19PT0204013710 VIJAYA SURYA S Female 1997-
02-06

MBC / DNC No No
Nil

100.25972 IM Teaching
Experience Certificate

100.25972 Eligible MBC / DNC W 7
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Not Submitted.

211 TURN WITHHELD BCM W 3

212 TURN WITHHELD GT 22

213 TURN WITHHELD GT 23

214 TURN WITHHELD GT 24

215 TURN WITHHELD GT 27

216 TURN WITHHELD GT 29

217 TURN WITHHELD GT 33

218 TURN WITHHELD SC W 2

219 TURN WITHHELD SC W 3
1. 19PT0223077619 - WITHHELD


2. 19PT0204016173 - WITHHELD

3. 19PT0203007955 - WITHHELD

4. 19PT0203005868 - WITHHELD

5. 19PT0211046592 - WITHHELD

6. 19PT0203007720 - WITHHELD

7. 19PT0203007608 - WITHHELD

8. 19PT0235119005 - WITHHELD

9. 19PT0223077571 - WITHHELD



IM:Ineligible For Marks, W:Withheld for Marks, W.MARKS:Written Marks,


